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Position

Principal Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader I
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Principal Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Other Positions Held City

Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido
Escondido

Escondido

Department

Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases
Community Services-Ases

Community Services-Ases

Total Wages

$5,600
$4,580
$4,428
$4,373
$4,280
$4,017
$4,001
$3,746
$3,235
$2,983
$2,902
$2,855
$2,847
$2,766
$2,377
$2,289
$2,225
$2,220
$1,930
$1,915
$1,339
$1,284

$735

$725

$282



