	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Recreation Leader		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$5,600
2.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$4,580
3.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$4,428
4.	Recreation Leader II		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$4,373
5.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$4,280
6.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$4,017
7.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$4,001
8.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$3,746
9.	Principal Recreation Leader		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$3,235
10.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$2,983
11.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$2,902
12.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$2,855
13.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$2,847
14.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$2,766
15.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$2,377
16.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$2,289
17.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$2,225
18.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$2,220
19.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$1,930
20.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$1,915
21.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$1,339
22.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$1,284
23.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$735
24.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$725
25.	Recreation Leader I		Escondido	Community Services-Ases	\$282